  MICROS sp. j.
I n t r o duc t i on  o f  P r od uc t
Product use:
The AM03 series of Overheat Protecter is a kind of overheat protect production which rated current is up to
5 A,being mainly used for overheat protection caused by non-normal working status of single-phase motor
(AC 50 Hz,220 V) and plastic sealed motor.It also can be used for overheat protection and temperature
control in heating,fluorescent lamps rectifier,transformer,integrated circuit...etc. general electric equipments.
Structure characteristics:

Reset Temperature: reset temperature is 5-50°C
lower than scheduled break temperature, allowed
deviation of resets temperature: ± 15°C
Shape and installation size:
Technique parameter:
Rated Voltage AC 250V Insulation Resistance ≥100MΩ
Rated Current    5 A       Pressure Resistance 2KV
Contact Resistance ≤50mΩ Mechanical Life ＞10000 times
Models
TO AM03-XXXm
TO AM03-XXX
 Material of Shell a(mm) b(mm) c(mm)
Ironic 15 6.7 3.1
Plastic 15 7.2 3.8
 Part No.  Opening temp.  Closing temp.
TO AM03-045 45±5°C 35±8°C
TO AM03-050 50±5°C 35±8°C
TO AM03-055 55±5°C 35±10°C
TO AM03-060 60±5°C 40±10°C
TO AM03-065 65±5°C 45±12°C
TO AM03-070 70±5°C 45±15°C
TO AM03-075 75±5°C 50±15°C
TO AM03-080 80±5°C 55±15°C
TO AM03-085 85±5°C 55±15°C
TO AM03-090 90±5°C 60±15°C
TO AM03-095 95±5°C 65±15°C
TO AM03-100 100±5°C 65±15°C
TO AM03-105 105±5°C 70±15°C
TO AM03-110 110±5°C 75±15°C
TO AM03-115 115±5°C 75±15°C
TO AM03-120 120±5°C 80±15°C
TO AM03-125 125±5°C 85±15°C
TO AM03-130 130±5°C 85±15°C
TO AM03-135 135±5°C 90±15°C
TO AM03-140 140±5°C 95±15°C
TO AM03-145 145±5°C 95±15°C
TO AM03-150 150±5°C 100±15°C
 Part No.  Opening temp.  Closing temp.
TO AM03-045m 45±5°C 35±8°C
TO AM03-050m 50±5°C 35±8°C
TO AM03-055m 55±5°C 35±10°C